Ergebnisse Vereinsmeisterschaften 2012

KK Liegendkampf

KK Sportgewehr Aufl. 50m

KK Sportgewehr Aufl. 100m

50m Carl Zeiss

KK Sportpistole

Freie Pistole

Schitzenklasse

Altersklasse

Altersklasse

Senioren A

Altersklasse

Senioren B

Schitzenklasse

Altersklasse

Seniorinnen Il

Senioren Il

Schiitzenklasse

N

. Simon Furkert

. Thomas Fliigge

. Detlef Poller

. Manfred Ebeling

. Detlef Poller

. Rainer Stark sen.

. Jens Beese
. Stephan Burkert

3. Michael Hartmann

H WN -

. Rainer Stark jun.

. Andreas Imm

. Thomas Baumbach
. Dieter Stein

. Gudrun Grimpe

. Peter Birke

. Enrico Muller

525

565

278

217

288

289

519

497
377

542
531
521
507
452
421

235



