Ergebnisse Vereinsmeisterschaften 2012

KK Liegendkampf	Schützenklasse	1. Simon Furkert	525
	Altersklasse	1. Thomas Flügge	565
KK Sportgewehr Aufl. 50m	Altersklasse	1. Detlef Poller	278
	Senioren A	1. Manfred Ebeling	217
KK Sportgewehr Aufl. 100m	Altersklasse	1. Detlef Poller	288
50m Carl Zeiss	Senioren B	1. Rainer Stark sen.	289
KK Sportpistole	Schützenklasse	 Jens Beese Stephan Burkert Michael Hartmann 	519 497 377
	Altersklasse	 Rainer Stark jun. Andreas Imm Thomas Baumbach Dieter Stein 	542 531 521 507
	Seniorinnen II	1. Gudrun Grimpe	452
	Senioren II	1. Peter Birke	421
Freie Pistole	Schützenklasse	1. Enrico Müller	235